Startnr. Name, Vorname

3
9
5
13
23
16
4
22

25

14
15
10

20
17

13
23
16

22

25

14
15

19
18
21
11
12

Schildknecht, Jens
Bisanz, Frank
Schmidt, Tino
Bleichert, Sebastian
Mihlig, Christoph
Handel, Ulrich
Schaffer, Ines
Muhlig, Cordula

Gorner, Jacqueline
Lochel, Stephanie
Sommer, Norbert
BrauBe-Schmidt, K.
Lask, Alfred
Missana, Martina
Missana, Heinz
Vorwerk, Katrin
Handel, Ulrich

Schildknecht, Jens
Bisanz, Frank
Schmidt, Tino
Bleichert, Sebastian
Mihlig, Christoph
Handel, Ulrich
Schaffer, Ines
Mihlig, Cordula

Gorner, Jacqueline
Lochel, Stephanie
Sommer, Norbert
BrauBe-Schmidt, K.

Vorwerk, Axel
Handel, Ulrich
Jaschke, Harald
Lask, Alfred
Jaeschke, Bernd

Standbelegung 26.06.2021

Vereinsname

SC Schkeuditz e.V.

SGi des PSV Leipzig e.V.

SC Schkeuditz e.V.

SGi Delitzsch e.V.

SV Knauth. Léwen e.V.
SV Knauth. Lowen e.V.
SC Schkeuditz e.V.

SV Knauth. Lowen e.V.

SGi des PSV Leipzig e.V.
SGi des PSV Leipzig e.V.

SGi Delitzsch e.V.
SC Schkeuditz e.V.

SGi des PSV Leipzig e.V.

SGi Delitzsch e.V.
SGi Delitzsch e.V.
SV Knauth. Lowen e.V.
SV Knauth. Léwen e.V.

SC Schkeuditz e.V.

SGi des PSV Leipzige.V.

SC Schkeuditz e.V.

SGi Delitzsch e.V.

SV Knauth. Léwen e.V.
SV Knauth. Léwen e.V.
SC Schkeuditz e.V.

SV Knauth. Léwen e.V.

SGi des PSV Leipzig e.V.
SGi des PSV Leipzige.V.

SGi Delitzsch e.V.
SC Schkeuditz e.V.

SV Knauth. Lowen e.V.
SV Knauth. Léwen e.V.
SV Knauth. Lowen e.V.

SGi des PSV Leipzige.V.
SGi des PSV Leipzig e.V.

Wettkampf

25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole

25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole

25m Pistole 30 Praz.
25m Pistole 30 Praz.
25m Pistole 30 Praz.
25m Pistole 30 Praz.
25m Pistole 30 Praz.

25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell

25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell
25m Pistole / Duell

25m Spo. Auflage
25m Spo. Auflage
25m Spo. Auflage
25m Spo. Auflage
25m Spo. Auflage

Klasse

HI
H Il
H I
HI
Jun.Im
HIV
DI
DIl

DI
DI
H I
DI
HIV
DIV
HIV
DI
HIV

HI
H Il
H Il
HI
Jun.Im
HIV
DI
DIl

DI
DI
H Il
DI

Sen.Vm
Sen.Vm
Sen.Im
Sen.Im
Sen.Im

Datum

26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021

26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021

26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021

26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021

26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021
26.06.2021

Startzeit

09.00 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
09.00 Uhr

10.10 Uhr
10.10 Uhr
10.10 Uhr
10.10 Uhr
10.10 Uhr
10.10 Uhr
10.10 Uhr
10.10 Uhr
10.10 Uhr

11.20 Uhr
11.20 Uhr
11.20 Uhr
11.20 Uhr
11.20 Uhr
11.20 Uhr
11.20 Uhr
11.20 Uhr

12.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr

12 .45 Uhr
12 .45 Uhr
12 .45 Uhr
12 .45 Uhr
12 .45 Uhr
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